Features
■ Fully encapsulated
■ Low profi le
■ High dielectric strength
■ Ten models available
■ Ex stock
■ Competitively priced
■ RoHS compliant*

S COMPLIA
NT
 How To Order
LM-xP-100x0xx  L
Model
Termination
 L = Tin only (RoHS Compliant)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Product Dimensions
LM-
NP-
100
1-B
1
WHITE MARK
4 3 2 1
5 6 7 8
LM-NP SERIES
LM-LP SERIES
and LM-NP-1001-B1
*:pitch = 1/10 " = 2.54 (.100) (for number of pins see pin assignment)
17.7 + 0.2
(.700 + .008)
17.7 + 0.2
(.700 + .008)
DIA 0.6
(.023)
2.5
(.100)
2.5
(.100)
12.7 + 0.15
(.500 + .006)
3.0
(.118)
3.0
(.118)
5.04
(.200)
12.6 + 0.2
(.496 + .008)
10.5 + 0.2
(.413 + .008)
3.2 ± 0.8
(.126 ± .031)
5.04
(.200)